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General information about company

Scrip code 532998

NSE Symbol LOTUSEYE

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE947101017

Name of the company LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/CS/STOCK%20EXCHANGE/BSE/shareholding%20pattern/31.03.2018/SHP%2031-03-2018%20REPORT.html 116



4/11/2018

SHP 31-03-2018 REPORT.html

Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | o al e
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 11493220 11493220 |55.27 11493220 11493220 | 55.27
Group
(B) Public 6485 9303110 9303110 |[44.73 9303110 9303110 |44.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6490 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 55.27 11493020
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 44.73 9297403
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20790423
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x gy | OB Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 11493220 11493220 | 55.27 11493220 11493220 | 55.27
undivided Family
(SX?(_F;OMI 5 11493220 11493220 | 55.27 11493220 11493220 | 55.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 11493220 11493220 | 55.27 11493220 11493220 | 55.27
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | ¢35 3727148 3727148 | 17.92 3727148 3727148 | 17.92
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 39 2994185 2994185 | 14.4 2994185 2994185 | 14.4
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 308 2580777 2580777 | 12.41 2580777 2580777 |12.41
(specify)
f‘g;f)"ml 6484 9302110 9302110 |44.73 9302110 9302110 |44.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6485 9303110 9303110 |44.73 9303110 9303110 |44.73
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6490 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6490 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.27 11493020
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 55.27 11493020
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 5527 11493020
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 1000
Sub-Total (B) 0 1000
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 17.92 3721441
(a(ii)) 14.4 2994185
(e) 12.41 2580777
Sub-Total (B) 44.73 9296403
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.73 9297403
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 20790423
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 20790423
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALIANNAGOUNDER

SUNDARAMOORTHY

KAVETHA
SUNDARAMOORTHY

SANGEETHA
S.

S.A.
KARUPPASAMY

V. SAROJA

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1)

ACKPS1316F

ADRPK4168K

AGVPS9536Q

2777799997

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11046920

223050

223050

100

100

11493220

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

11046920

223050

223050

100

100

11493220

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.12

1.07

1.07

55.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11046920

223050

223050

100

100

11493220

Class eg:y

Total

11046920

223050

223050

100

100

11493220

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

53.12

1.07

1.07

55.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

53.12

1.07

1.07

55.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11046920

223050

223050

11493020

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) Shares which were sold in physical mode and have not been lodged for transfer.
Textual Information(2) Shares which were sold in physical mode and have not been lodged for transfer.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DR. RAJEEV CHOUDHARY

SANGEETA CHOUDHARY

SANTOSH THOMAS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABKPC5729K

ABMPC4998C

APUPS4523H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

372235

768929

233700

1374864

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

372235

768929

233700

1374864

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

3.7

6.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

372235

768929

233700

1374864

Class eg:y

Total

372235

768929

233700

1374864

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.79

3.7

1.12

6.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.79

3.7

6.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

372235

768929

233700

1374864
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Others

Others

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

Others

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOVAI PURANI
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

VRAMATH INVESTMENT
CONSULTANCY PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAJESH
MADHAVAN
UNI

PAN (1)

AABCK2682G

AAECV1088]J

AAPHR9418E

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 63

1

1

68

50

127

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1617151

442000

1000000

89295

74403

799928

395181

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1617151

442000

1000000

89295

74403

799928

395181

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.78

2.13

4.81

0.43

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1617151

442000

1000000

89295

74403

799928

395181

Class eg:y

Total 1617151

442000

1000000

89295

74403

799928

395181

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.78

2.13

4.81

0.43

0.36

3.85

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a | 7.78
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

2.13

4.81

0.43

0.36

1.9
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of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1617151

442000

1000000

89295

74403

799928

395181

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

308

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2580777
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 2580777
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2580777

Class eg:y
Total 2580777

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2580777
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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