General information about co	mpany
Scrip code	532998
NSE Symbol	LOTUSEYE
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE947I01017
Name of the company	LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

				v		0					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of Par		Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	equity Underlying held (VII) snares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rig		7) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	11493220			11493220	55.27	11493220		11493220	55.27
(B)	Public	6485	9303110			9303110	44.73	9303110		9303110	44.73
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6490	20796330			20796330	100	20796330		20796330	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	No. Of Shares Of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.27					11493020
(B)	Public				44.73					9297403
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					20790423

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	11493220			11493220	55.27	11493220		11493220	55.27
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	11493220			11493220	55.27	11493220		11493220	55.27
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	11493220			11493220	55.27	11493220		11493220	55.27
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(3)	Non-institutions		1			1	I	1			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6137	3727148			3727148	17.92	3727148		3727148	17.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	39	2994185			2994185	14.4	2994185		2994185	14.4
(e)	Any Other (specify)	308	2580777			2580777	12.41	2580777		2580777	12.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6484	9302110			9302110	44.73	9302110		9302110	44.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		6485	9303110			9303110	44.73	9303110		9303110	44.73
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		6490	20796330			20796330	100	20796330		20796330	100
Total (A+B+C)		6490	20796330			20796330	100	20796330		20796330	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ	
Sr.	convertible Uutstanding	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup	•	•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				55.27					11493020	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.27					11493020	
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•	•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				55.27					11493020	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					•	
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0					1000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					1000	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				17.92					3721441	
(a(ii))				14.4					2994185	
(e)				12.41					2580777	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.73					9296403	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				44.73					9297403	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					20790423	
Total (A+B+C )				100					20790423	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KALIANNAGOUNDER SUNDARAMOORTHY	KAVETHA SUNDARAMOORTHY	SANGEETHA S.	S.A. KARUPPASAMY	V. SAROJA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACKPS1316F	ADRPK4168K	AGVPS9536Q	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ99999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11046920	223050	223050	100	100	11493220
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11046920	223050	223050	100	100	11493220
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.12	1.07	1.07	0	0	55.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	11046920	223050	223050	100	100	11493220
Class eg:y						
Total	11046920	223050	223050	100	100	11493220
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	53.12	1.07	1.07	0	0	55.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	53.12	1.07	1.07	0	0	55.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)				

## SHP 31-03-2018 REPORT.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11046920	223050	223050	0	0	11493020
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Shares which were sold in physical mode and have not been lodged for transfer.
Textual Information(2)	Shares which were sold in physical mode and have not been lodged for transfer.

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DR. RAJEEV CHOUDHARY	SANGEETA CHOUDHARY	SANTOSH THOMAS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АВКРС5729К	ABMPC4998C	APUPS4523H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	372235	768929	233700	1374864
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	372235	768929	233700	1374864
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	3.7	1.12	6.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	372235	768929	233700	1374864
Class eg:y				
Total	372235	768929	233700	1374864
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.79	3.7	1.12	6.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	3.7	1.12	6.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	·	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	372235	768929	233700	1374864

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Others	Others	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	HUF	Others
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KOVAI PURANI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	VRAMATH INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED				RAJESH MADHAVAN UNI
PAN (II)		AABCK2682G	AAECV1088J				AAPHR9418
No. of the Shareholders (I)	63	1	1	68	50	127	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1617151	442000	1000000	89295	74403	799928	395181
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1617151	442000	1000000	89295	74403	799928	395181
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.78	2.13	4.81	0.43	0.36	3.85	1.9
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	es (IX)	•			
Class eg: X	1617151	442000	1000000	89295	74403	799928	395181
Class eg:y							
Total	1617151	442000	1000000	89295	74403	799928	395181
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.78	2.13	4.81	0.43	0.36	3.85	1.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	7.78	2.13	4.81	0.43	0.36	3.85	1.9

## SHP 31-03-2018 REPORT.html

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1617151	442000	1000000	89295	74403	799928	395181
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	308				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2580777				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2580777				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.42				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2580777				
Class eg:y					
Total	2580777				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.42				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.42				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2580777		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			